CH97019
HOOVER® COMMERCIAL40V CORDLESS BLOWER

Expand your Network.
Cordless Cleaning.

The HOOVER® Commercial 40V Cordless Blower delivers the power
and performance needed to get cleaning jobs done efficiently

and quickly. This high performance blower is part of our HOOVER®
Commercial 40V networl and an essential addition to your
cordless system. Every HOOVER® Commercial battery works with
every HOOVER® Commercial cleaning product, so you get a
completely integrated cordless system that allows you to
seamlessly swap batteries.




COMMERCIAL

Features

HOOVER® Commercial
40V Cordless System

All new HOOVER® Commercial cleaning products are

powered by the same HOOVER® Commercial 40V Battery.

High Power Performance
Delivers Cleaning Speeds Up to 100 MPH and 270 CFM.

Maneuverable & Ergonomic

Soft grip handle for comfort and contral.

Variable Speed Trigger

Adjustable power in the palm of your hand to clean
more efficiently with maximum control.

For more information visit us at HOOVERCOMMERCIAL.COM.
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Technical Specifications

CH97019

HOOVER® COMMERCIAL

BATTERIES

POWERED BY
40v BATTERY SYSTEM

HOOVER® COMMERCIAL  HOOVER® COMMERCIAL

40V CORDLESS BLOWER*

WEIGHT 10,58 Ibs. W/CH27260 Battery (Product Only - 6.11bs.)
RUNTIME (WITH 29 mins
CH27260 BATTERY)

OFF UNIT CHARGING  YES

BATTERY 40V, 6 Ah, 216Wh
AIR SPEED 100 MPH
AIR FLOW 270 CFM

DECIBEL RATING 67.4 dB

WARRANTY 1Year

'BATTERY AND CHARGER SOLD SEPARATELY

MODEL
VOLTAGE
POWER
AMP HOUR
WEIGHT

WARRANTY

CHARGERS

MODEL

INPUT

OUTPUT

WEIGHT

WARRANTY

40V 6 Ah BATTERY'
CH27260

40V

216 Wh

6 Ah

4.5 Ibs.

1 Year

HOOVER® COMMERCIAL

40V FAST CHARGER'

CHO7150

120V

295 W

2 lbs.

1Year

40V 12 Ah BATTERY'
CH27312

40V

432 Wh

12 Ah

6.6 Ibs.

1Year

HOOVER® COMMERCIAL
40V FAST DUAL BAY
CHARGER'

CHO7250

120V
428 W
4.61 Ibs.

1Year



